POCUS Bootcamp: Abdominal, Cardiac,
Pleural Space, Lung, & Interventional

CSUVetCE Point-of-Care Ultrasound Techniques

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

July 11, 2025

Please complete all pre-course content prior to the in-person session.

FRIDAY
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM
3:05 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM

Full Hot Breakfast & Welcome

Machine Functions & Probe Manipulations

Laboratory: Live dog POCUS

Lunch for half of attendees

Cadaver Scanning for half of attendees

Cadaver Scanning for half of attendees

Lunch for half of attendees

Team building of chicken ultrasound guided models (in pairs)
Demo & Practice Ultrasound Guided Procedures

Break

Chicken Phantom Olympics, Phantom Lymph Node Aspiration
Course Feedback & Evaluation

End of Day

Course Sponsor:

. mindray
“*animalcare



