

POCUS Bootcamp: Abdominal, Cardiac, Pleural Space, Lung, & Interventional Point-of-Care Ultrasound Techniques

July 11, 2025

Please complete all pre-course content prior to the in-person session.

FRIDAY

7:30 AM	Full Hot Breakfast & Welcome
8:00 AM	Machine Functions & Probe Manipulations
8:30 AM	Laboratory: Live dog POCUS
12:30 PM	Lunch for half of attendees
	Cadaver Scanning for half of attendees
1:45 PM	Cadaver Scanning for half of attendees
	Lunch for half of attendees
2:45 PM	Team building of chicken ultrasound guided models (in pairs)
3:05 PM	Demo & Practice Ultrasound Guided Procedures
4:15 PM	Break
4:30 PM	Chicken Phantom Olympics, Phantom Lymph Node Aspiration
5:15 PM	Course Feedback & Evaluation
5:30 PM	End of Day

Course Sponsor:

